

MAT Suit No : 187 of 2024
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No 02.
Date: 07-08-2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
SR of respondent in regd.post is received being not served as
noted insufficient address.
SR through court has not been received yet.
Petitioner files requisite upon the respondent in both ways.
P.fees paid.Issue the same.
Fix 03.01.2025 for SR/AD .

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia